
Official Measurers work on a volunteer basis for the Boone and 

Crockett Club and measure trophies according to their 

schedules. 
 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Michael Pittman 

Phone: (432)837-3251 

City: Alpine 

Email: mpittman52@sbcglobal.net 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Joel Latham 

Phone: (817)465-3833 

City: Arlington 

Email: lathamjp@hotmail.com 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: James Arnold 

Phone: (512)312-2577 

City: Austin 

Email: jarnold@arnoldoil.com 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Gilbert Adams 

Phone: (409)835-3000 

City: Beaumont 

Email: gta@gta-law.com 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Howard Monsour 

Phone: (254)965-3932 

City: Bluff Dale 

Email: hmonsour@swbell.net 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Ken Witt 

Phone: (817)295-6604 

City: Burleson 



Email: xx75@earthlink.net 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Owen Carpenter 

Phone: (512)756-2945 

City: Burnet 

Email: trey@tstar.net 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Kevin Schwausch 

Phone: (   )   - 

City: Burnet 

Email: kevin.schwausch@tpwd.state.tx.us 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Don Draeger 

Phone: (830)876-8956 

City: Carrizo Springs 

Email: deerboy@comancheranch.com 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Jimmy Rutledge 

Phone: (830)876-2361 

City: Carrizo Springs 

Email: jimmyrut@awesomenet.net 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: George Long 

Phone: (830)277-1098 

City: Charlotte 

Email: glong@karnesec.net 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Ronnie Naizer 

Phone: (325)893-5652 

City: Clyde 

Email: rnaizer@aol.com 

--------------------------------------------------------- 



 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Ben Wallace 

Phone: (361)883-2503 

City: Corpus Christi 

Email: bbw5435@aol.com 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Ernie Davis 

Phone: (830)879-3395 

City: Cotulla 

Email: edavis@granderiver.net 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: David Synatzske 

Phone: (830)676-3837 

City: Cotulla 

Email: cwma@granderiver.net 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Homer Saye 

Phone: (281)373-5141 

City: Cypress 

Email: N/A 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: David Lott 

Phone: (214)528-9962 

City: Dallas 

Email: DHLott@swbell.net 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Jennifer Barrow 

Phone: (   )   - 

City: Decatur 

Email: jbarrow@urnet.net 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 



Name: Michael Morris 

Phone: (830)775-0387 

City: Del Rio 

Email: N/A 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Tommy Caruthers 

Phone: (940)387-2944 

City: Denton 

Email: tommy@caruthersoil.com 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Olivia Angelloz 

Phone: (512)689-3796 

City: Dripping Springs 

Email: huntress_livy_77@hotmail.com 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Jason Wrinkle 

Phone: (432)345-6775 

City: Dryden 

Email: lwrinkle@tnc.org 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Greg Pleasant 

Phone: (979)540-2744 

City: Giddings 

Email: tpwbiologist@bluebon.net 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Horace Gore 

Phone: (830)540-4468 

City: Gonzales 

Email: horacegore@yahoo.com 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: John MacIntyre 

Phone: (254)698-6753 



City: Harker Heights 

Email: N/A 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Eric Stanosheck 

Phone: (817)439-0214 

City: Haslet 

Email: eric@stanosheck.com 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Donnie Frels 

Phone: (830)238-4483 

City: Hunt 

Email: donnie.frels@tpwd.state.tx.us 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Eugene Fuchs 

Phone: (   )   - 

City: Ingram 

Email: GFuchs@ELCoyote.com 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Kyle Wells 

Phone: (940)592-5597 

City: Iowa Park 

Email: kwells@ipcisd.net 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Gary Calkins 

Phone: (   )   - 

City: Jasper 

Email: gary.calkins@tpwd.state.tx.us 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Joseph Carroll 

Phone: (281)391-8665 

City: Katy 

Email: cmt@wt.net 



--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Curtis Chastain 

Phone: (817)821-9492 

City: Keller 

Email: cschastain2@verizon.net 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Misty Sumner 

Phone: ( 915  ) 828 -3413 

City: Kent 

Email: mmiissttyy@aol.com 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Mitch Lockwood 

Phone: (830)257-8547 

City: Kerrville 

Email: mitch.lockwood@tpwd.state.tx.us 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Marc Bartoskewitz 

Phone: (361)522-3911 

City: Kingsville 

Email: mbartoskewitz@king-ranch.com 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Justin Feild 

Phone: (361)595-4184 

City: Kingsville 

Email: jfeild@king-ranch.com 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Stephen Fuchs 

Phone: (361)592-5307 

City: Kingsville 

Email: stephenf@elcoyote.com 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 



--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Mickey Hellickson 

Phone: (361)221-0317 

City: Kingsville 

Email: mhellickson@king-ranch.com 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: David Rios 

Phone: (956)330-1228 

City: Kingsville 

Email: davidrrios@hotmail.com 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Butch Thompson 

Phone: (361)595-4158 

City: Kingsville 

Email: bthompson@king-ranch.com 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Bob Carroll 

Phone: (979)968-6701 

City: La Grange 

Email: bcarroll@cmaaccess.com 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: N. David Forrester 

Phone: (979)968-6591 

City: La Grange 

Email: dforr@cmaaccess.com 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Kenneth Bishop 

Phone: (979)297-9874 

City: Lake Jackson 

Email: kenbishop@sbcglobal.net 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Charles Muller 



Phone: (903)757-9572 

City: Longview 

Email: cmuller@texramp.net 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Robert Skinner 

Phone: (281)252-8032 

City: Magnolia 

Email: justtrees@pdq.net 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: John McLean 

Phone: (830)914-3704 

City: Marion 

Email: N/A 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Jerry Baker 

Phone: (325)396-2092 

City: Menard 

Email: jdbaker@wcc.net 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Calvin Richardson 

Phone: (432)520-1570 

City: Midland 

Email: c.richardson46@sbcglobal.net 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Stan Cook 

Phone: (936)559-1125 

City: Nacogdoches 

Email: stancook@forestargroup.com 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Chip Ruthven 

Phone: (806)492-2978 

City: Paducah 



Email: donald.ruthven@tpwd.state.tx.us 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Dana Wright 

Phone: (806)596-4322 

City: Paducah 

Email: dana.wright@tpwd.state.tx.us 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Alan Cain 

Phone: (830)281-2239 

City: Pleasanton 

Email: cain.alan@sbcglobal.net 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Michael Pillow 

Phone: (281)734-2141 

City: Richmond 

Email: N/A 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: LeGrand Kirby 

Phone: (972)772-0954 

City: Rockwall 

Email: kirby4709@netportusa.com 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: J. Paul Ellis 

Phone: (512)310-1381 

City: Round Rock 

Email: N/A 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: David Brimager 

Phone: (210)826-2904 

City: San Antonio 

Email: dbrimager@texas-wildlife.org 

--------------------------------------------------------- 



 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: John Stein 

Phone: (210)274-7664 

City: San Antonio 

Email: jstein@satx.rr.com 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Macy Ledbetter 

Phone: (361)449-6376 

City: San Saba 

Email: macy.ledbetter@gmail.com 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Michael Fain 

Phone: (361)294-5722 

City: Sarita 

Email: mdfain@rivnet.com 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Randal Reeves 

Phone: (281)370-1700 

City: Spring 

Email: randy@rareves.com 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: James Hutcheson 

Phone: (817)220-4676 

City: Springtown 

Email: N/A 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Jeffrey Gunnels 

Phone: (903)389-7080 

City: Streetman 

Email: Jeffrey.Gunnels@tpwd.state.tx.us 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 



Name: Vernon Holleman 

Phone: (254)780-1578 

City: Temple 

Email: deeo@clearwire.net 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Jerry Tkac 

Phone: (409)945-2911 

City: Texas City 

Email: N/A 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Ronald Collier 

Phone: (830)278-2828 

City: Uvalde 

Email: RCOLLIER001@STX.RR.COM 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Robert Zaiglin 

Phone: (830)278-8815 

City: Uvalde 

Email: zaiglin@sbcglobal.net 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Gary Homerstad 

Phone: (361)575-8007 

City: Victoria 

Email: Gary.Homerstad@hotmail.com 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Ty Bartoskewitz 

Phone: (817)594-7093 

City: Weatherford 

Email: tbartoskewitz@gmail.com 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

Name: Billy Lambert 

Phone: (979)690-3527 



City: Wellborn 

Email: blambert@txcyber.com 

--------------------------------------------------------- 


